
2017 Calendar and Pukeiti Dates  

Monday, February 06  Waitangi Day  
Tuesday, February 07 Members’ Committee Meeting-  
Wednesday, February 22 Newsletter posting 
Saturday, February 25  Working Bee  

March 13  Taranaki Anniversary (Monday)  
March 17 -19  WOMAD (Friday – Sunday) 
Wednesday March 22  Working Bee  
Thursday, March 24  Plant sale orders close  

Saturday, April 01  Autumn Members’ Day & Board Meeting) Board Meeting 31/03 
April 14 – April 18  Easter 
April 25  Anzac Day (Monday) 
Saturday, April 29  Working Bee  

Tuesday, May 02  Members’ Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, May 24  Working Bee 
Wednesday, May 24 Newsletter Posting 

June 05  Queen’s Birthday (Monday) 
Wednesday, June 21  Working Bee 
Wednesday, June 21 Final numbers needed for Mid-winter lunch      
Saturday, June 24  Mid-winter Lunch (& Board Meeting) Board Meeting 23/06 

Wednesday, July 05  Subscriptions Posting + Notification of date nominations for Board positions close. 
Wednesday, July 26  Working Bee +: Members’ Activity: More propagation techniques 

Saturday, August 26  Working Bee + A winter walk round the garden after lunch in the lodge of soup and roll. 

Tuesday, September 05  Members’ Committee Meeting 
Wednesday, September 13 Newsletter Posting   
Wednesday, September 27 Working Bee 

Saturday, October 07  Spring members’ day + AGM & board meeting  Board Meeting 06/10  
Sunday, October 15  Members’ activity of having a selection of member’s gardens (which are not part of the 

festival) available for members to visit.   
Saturday, October 21  Monday, October 23– Labour Weekend  
Friday, October 27  Monday, October 30 – Rhododendron Conference, Manawatu (based in Fielding) 
Friday, October 27  Sunday, November 05 – Taranaki Rhododendron Festival – volunteers required  

Tuesday, November 14  Members’ Committee Meeting  
Wednesday, November 22 Journal Posting 
Wednesday, November 22 Working Bee 

Thursday, December 07 Final numbers for end of year BBQ 
Saturday, December 09  Working Bee and end of year BBQ   

 
 
School Terms: 1st Term:  Between 30/01 & 07/02 – 13/04 
 2nd Term:  01/05 – 07/07 
 3rd Term:  24/07 – 29/09 
 4th Term: 16/10 – 14/20 Dec (2o/1o)
 


